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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
18.05.2025 - 10:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:09.44 562
2. IDRIZAJ, Irina 07 KN Pristina 1:09.65 557
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:14.25 460
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:15.21 442
5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:19.74 371
6. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.74 345
7. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:22.40 336
8. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.00 329
9. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:23.36 325

10. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:24.24 315
11. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:25.65 299
12. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.60 253
13. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:31.93 242
14. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:35.20 218
15. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:36.72 208
16. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:37.00 206
17. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 1:42.63 174
18. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.25 166
19. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 1:45.14 162
20. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:45.62 159
21. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 1:46.04 158
22. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:50.02 141
23. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:50.10 141
24. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 1:50.61 139
25. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:53.14 130
26. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 1:54.06 126
27. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:54.74 124
28. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 1:56.24 119
29. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.25 108
30. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 2:21.42 66

DSQ MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:14.25 460
2. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:19.74 371
3. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.00 329
4. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.25 166

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.74 345
2. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:22.40 336
3. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:23.36 325
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:25.65 299
5. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 1:42.63 174
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YOB 2013 - 2014

1. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:24.24 315
2. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.60 253
3. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:31.93 242
4. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:35.20 218
5. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:36.72 208
6. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 1:45.14 162
7. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:50.10 141
8. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 1:54.06 126
9. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 1:56.24 119

DSQ MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:37.00 206
2. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:45.62 159
3. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 1:46.04 158
4. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:50.02 141
5. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 1:50.61 139
6. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:53.14 130
7. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:54.74 124
8. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.25 108


